DocuSign Envelope ID: E97B5C2B-81E0-445D-AADD-C8A211D317F8

L

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

SouNTY Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Nouveau Technology Services L.P. Effective Date  7-Jul-20
dba Nouveau Construction and Technology Contract No. 2020-208
Services, L.P. Contract Name: Construction, North Employee Door Repairs, Steindam
2441 Lacy Lane Courts Building

Carroliton, TX 75006

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2020-440-06-01
Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Extend the contract completion date by one hundred two (102) calendar days. Per Nouveau Change Order
Request No. 1 dated 7/2/2020. Original completion time: thirty (30) calendar days. Revised completion
time: one hundred thirty two (132) calendar days. $0.00

Change Order No. 1 Total $0.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $126,000.00

Net Change to Change Order(s)

CURRENT Change Order No. 1 $0.00

Total change orders to date: $0.00

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $126,000.00
ACCEPTED BY:;

:bz)dflb K o_o_b{ (Please Print)

Nouveau Technology Services L.P.

dba Nouveau Construction and Technology
Services, L.P.

2441 Lacy Lane

Carroliton, TX 75006

SIGNATURE
TITLE: /'PQ RTNG2
DATE: :I“(l ~ 20020

Coliin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

DocuSigned by:

h w Kains
Michalyn Rains, “CPPB
PurchasingA%ent 5
DATE: /7/2020




		2020-07-07T09:34:11-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




