DocuSign Envelope ID: 0D88E93E-CB92-43A9-B924-5DB23871C6F0
N

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

SOuUNTY Contract Change Order Two (2) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Nouveau Technology Setrvices L.P. Effective Date  23-Apr-21
dba Nouveau Construction and Technology Contract No. 2020-208
Services, L.P. Contract Name: Construction, North Employee Door Repairs, Steindam
2441 Lacy Lane Courts Building

Carrollton, TX 75006

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2020-440-06-01
Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYl
Change Order 2 Court Order No.: FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Provide and install break metal trim to interior side of repaired fire rated storefront. New break metal
to be powder coated to match previous break metal trim. Per Nouveau Technology Services, LP
Change Order Request No. 2 dated 4/20/2021. $14,950.00

Change Order No. 2 Total $14,950.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The criginal (contract sum) was $126,000.00

Net Change to Change Order(s)

PREVIOUS Change Order No. 1 $0.00
CURRENT Change Order No. 2 $14,950.00
Total change orders to date: $0.00
The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $140,950.00

ACCEPTED BY:

D@& ble ]Loor\) (Please Print)

Nouveau Technology Services L.P. Collin County Administration Building
dba Nouveau Construction and Technology 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Services, L.P. McKinney, Texas 75071
2441 Lacy Lane
Carpliton, TX 75006 —— DocuSigned by:

- . Q. Kaore Michelle (harmoski
SIGNATURE Michelle Charnoski, CPPB
TITLE; Fricer— Purchasing Agent

ATE: 4/23/2021

DATE: y/23 /}|



		2021-04-23T08:47:06-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




